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Appetizers

Drinks

Main Dish

Desserts

Side Dishes

Thanksgiving Menu Planner



 Tasks

 Tasks

Tasks

Stores

Tasks

Decorating

Shopping

Other

Cleaning

Guest Rooms

Tuesday Planner
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Where & Who

TasksOther

Wednesday Planner
Table Prep

Guest Prep

Cooking

Activities



Tasks
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8:00 AM Notes

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Noon

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Morning

Afternoon

 

Thanksgiving Day Schedule






